Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of \$1,000,00.
School: <u>Kawameeh Middle School</u> Date: May 13, 2013
Department: Proud To Be An American
Vendor: Christopher Bartosh Amount: Not to exceed \$3,000
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attach appropriate invoice(s):
Donation to Wounded Veteran for Medical Expenses
In accordance with the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval of the referenced expenditure in excess of \$1,000.00
Jason Malanda – Principal Name
Signature
Per the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only with written approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than \$1000.00.
I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.
James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date
Manny Vieira, Business Administrator Date

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of \$1,000,00.

School: <u>Kawameeh Middle School</u> Date: May 13, 2013
Department: Proud To Be An American
Vendor: Thomas Jerome House Amount: Not to exceed \$3,000
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attach appropriate invoice(s):
Donation for Housing for Wounded Veterans
In accordance with the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval of the referenced expenditure in excess of \$1,000.00
<u>Jason Malanda – Principal</u> Name
Signature
Per the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only with written approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than \$1000.00.
I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.
James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date
Manny Vieira, Business Administrator Date

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of

\$1,000,00.

Manny Vieira, Business Administrator	Date
James J. Damato, Board Secretary	Date
I approve the purchase of goods/s	services per the attached.
contract for the purchase of goods and	
Board Secretary/Business Administrate	~ ~
Per the Student Organization Fun Manual, student bodies, only with writt	<u>-</u>
Signature 	رس پی رس پیر امن من ماز شاه شد ایک که که که که که که که که که به در
Name	
Jason Malanda – Principal	
excess of \$1,000.00	-
Procedure Manual, I request approval	•
In accordance with the Student Organia	zation Fund - Policy and
Balance due for Fundraiser	
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attac	h appropriate invoice(s):
removi. Tankee Canuic Funu-Itaising	AMOUNT. <u>\$3,073.37</u>
Vendor: Yankee Candle Fund-Raising	Amount: \$3,045.59
Department: Student Council	
	•
School: Kawameeh Middle School	Date: May 16, 2013

Student Organization Fund Approval for Expenditure in Excess of \$1,000,00.
School: <u>Kawameeh Middle School</u> Date: May 16, 2013
Department: Student Council
Vendor: Cherrydale Farms Amount: \$2,364.19
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (Attach appropriate invoice(s):
Balance due for Fundraiser
In accordance with the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedure Manual, I request approval of the referenced expenditure in excess of \$1,000.00
Jason Malanda – Principal Name
Signature
Per the Student Organization Fund - Policy and Procedural Manual, student bodies, only with written approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may obligate themselves by contract for the purchase of goods and services greater than \$1000.00.  I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.
James J. Damato, Board Secretary Date
Manny Vieira, Business Administrator Date

COM	PLETE SECTION I ONLY			Da	te 5/13	1/13	
. <i>I</i>	This will authorize the Tea	surer of the	UNION.HIGH SO			TION to	
•	pay \$ 1,000 to the	order of	Douglas	Conter			•
•	and charge the account of	SR.	Awars	-	_ Acc't. No	. 2019	8
•	Purpose: Louis 5	Rettino	Schole	nship	. •		
	SR. Awars		5	<del>,</del>	<del></del>		-
•	. Club or Activity		Facul	ty Advise	- Signatuz	īe .	•
II.	Account Balance 1,000.00	<u>,</u>	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	Daolo 1/2	* * * * *	*	
	Date 5/16/13 co	omment		/			-
III.	Approved AM BUUL	Appr	val	Date		•	
JV.	Principal - Date Paid	Sign <b>u</b> ture Check	No.	•	Account No		
i	Processed by		•	• •		-	•

SUPERINTENDENT'S APPROVAL

School Organization Fund for Expenditu SCHOOL ACCOUNT NAME SOUND AMARIANA	re in Excess of \$1,000.00  DATE 5/16/13
vendor Douglas Cartu	ACCT.#2018 AMOUNT_1,000,00
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE The Jours J. Lettino Award	E(S):
In accordance with the Student Organization Funds – Policy at of the referenced expenditure in excess of \$1,000.00	nd Procedure Manual, I request approval
Aurie DelGuercio SIGNATURE  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **	
BOARD APPROVAL DATE: 6/8/13	••
Per the Student Organization Funds – Policy and Procedure Ma approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrat for the purchase of goods and services greater than \$1,000.00	anual, student bodies, only with written for, may obligate themselves by contract
I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.	
JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY	DATE
Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator	DATE

CON	PLETE SECTION I ONLY				Date	5/13/1	3
Ī	This will authorize the Teas	urer of th	e UNION HIG	H.SCHOQL BO	OOSTER ASS	SOCIATION	l to
	• pag \$11,839.00 to the	grder of (	lak Hai	Idhau	stries	LA	
	and charge the account of _<	senus	Dues		Acc't	. No	2097
· - ,	Purpose: (1045 J) 2013	Caps	& GOWY	is .	<i>t</i>		
•	Shun Dula Club or Activity	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * *	·			ser - Sig	natúre	
ŢŢ	\$ 11/210	37 Vez	:	DOOY.	2	* * *	
	Date 5013 Com	ment <u>U</u> l	es still	Theiring	collec	Kel	
III.	Approved M Bourd Principal -	App Signatule	waQ	Dê	ite		
ĮV.	Date Paid	Che	ck No.		Accour	nt Mo	,
	Processed by					•	
	SUPERINTENDENT'S APPROVAL		_	÷.			
				·	Rev.	5/1/88	(1476H)

٠

•

ŧ

SCHOOL SCHOOL SCHOOL	xcess of \$1,000.00
ACCOUNT NAME SCHIOT DUES VENDOR DAK Hall Industries, L.P.	DATE_5/20/13  ACCT.#_2097  AMOUNT 11,839.00
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):	
In accordance with the Student Organization Funds – Policy and Proc of the referenced expenditure in excess of \$1,000.00	edure Manual, I request approval
Laurie Del Guercio NAME SIGNATURE  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **  **	
BOARD APPROVAL DATE: 6/18/13	
Per the Student Organization Funds – Policy and Procedure Manual, s approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may for the purchase of goods and services greater than \$1,000.00	tudent bodies, only with written obligate themselves by contract
I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.	
JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY	DATE .
Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator	DATE .

# OAK HALL INDUSTRIES, L.P.

P.O. BOX 1078 SALEM, VIRGINIA 24153

TEL. (540) 387-0000 FAX (540) 387-2034

Manufacturers of

ACADEMIC CAPS, GOWNS AND HOODS CHOIR VESTMENTS, PULPIT ROBES AND JUDICIAL ROBES

009132 0

UNION HIGH SCHOOL ATTN JERRY BENAQUESTA

2350 N THIRD ST

D UNION, NJ 07083 T

Order No.:

155314

Ship Agent Code: Ship Agent S. Cod **UPS GND** 

Ship Bill-to Option: Grad Date/Delivery

Shipper 06/22/13

S

1

0

UNION HIGH SCHOOL ATTN JERRY BENAQUESTA

2350 N THIRD ST UNION, NJ 07083

T O

Tracking No: 1ZR925440344850094

INVOICE	NO.	INVOICE DATE	CUSTOMER ORDER NO.	TERMS	SALESPERSO	
3118	383	05/07/13		30D	915	KEVIN TOOHILL
QTY. SHIP		DESC	RIPTION	PRICE	AMOUNT	
601	GOW	/N OSFA CAP HO	RIZON MAROON	19.00	11,419.00	
601	MAR	OON/WHITE TAS	SEL-RGYD			
289	COLI	LARS W/TABS - V	VHITE			
50	вgо	LD TASSEĽ-RGY	D	5.25	262.50	
30	MAR	OON/WHITE TAS	SSEL-RGYD	5.25	157.50	
	Ship	ped: 2013-05-07, \	Via: Ground			
	Trac	king ID: 1ZR92544	40344850094			
					·	
					· :	
	-			NonTaxed: Taxable: Tax Total:	11,839.00 0.00 0.00 11,839.00	
Page	1			Deposit: Balance Due	0.00	

COMPLETE SECTION I ONLY	Date 5/14/13
I. This will authorize the Teasurer	of the UNION HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIATION to
pay \$ 1146.75 to the order	Fourteen Grannice
and charge the account of	ident Comail Accit. No. 53
Purpose: Duff	Shirts
,	
Student Coma	
	Faculty Adviser - Signature
II. Account Balance 1421.53	Verified by (AQI)
Date 52113 Comment	
III. Approved To Boul Approved Principal - Sign	Date
IV. Date Paid	Check No Account No
Processed by	
SUPERINTENDENT'S APPROVAL	
	Rev. 5/1/88 (1476H)

¢

SCHOOL (HS	n Excess of \$1,000.00
ACCOUNT NAME Student Council	DATE 5/21//3
VENDOR FOUTLIN GRANKEL	ACCT.#2053
THE ON YUNGUIT CHAPMEN	AMOUNT 1146.75
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):	
towder puff t-Shirt payment	·
	2 200
In accordance with the Student Organization Funds – Policy and P of the referenced expenditure in excess of \$1,000.00	rocedure Manual, I request approval
Laurie Del Guercia Name Caurie Del Lureiro SIGNATURE	. ;
BOARD APPROVAL DATE: $(0/18/13)$	
Per the Student Organization Funds – Policy and Procedure Manua approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, r for the purchase of goods and services greater than \$1,000.00	I, student bodies, only with written nay obligate themselves by contract
I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.	
JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY	DATE
Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator	DATE .

# Invoice

# four lean graphics

29 WHITE BIRCH DRIVE TOLLAND, CT 06084

Invoice No.	
11392	

Bill To:
Union High School
Student Council
2350 N 3rd St
Union, NJ 07083

Ship To	
Union High School	
Student Council	
23'50 N 3rd St	,
Union, NJ 07083	

Terms	Ship Via	Date
Due on receipt	UPS	05/03/13

Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
Item: Cotton V-Neck Shirt, Seniors	30	16.35	490.50T
Color: Black			
Ink: White, Pink Location: Full Front			
Ink: Pink Location: Name, Number			
Sizes: XS/1 S/19 M/9 L/1			
Item: Cotton Shirt, Coaches	2	18.35	36. <b>7</b> 0T
Color: Black			
Ink: White, Pink Location: Full Front			•
Ink: Pink Location: Name, Number			
Sizes: XL/1 XXL/1			
Item: Cotton V-Neck Shirt, Juniors	34	14.15	481.10T
Color: White			
Ink: Maroon Location: Full Front			
Ink: Maroon Location: Name, Number			
Sizes: S/19 M/11 L/3 XL/1			
Item: Cotton Shirt, Coaches	3	16.15	48.45T
Color: White			
Ink: Maroon Location: Full Front			
Ink: Maroon Location: Name, Number			
Sizes: XL/3			
Screen Set-Up	6	15.00	90.00T
CT Sales Tax Exempt		0.00	0.00
		Total	\$1,146.75
		Payments/Credits	\$0.00
		Balance Due	\$1,146.75

COMPLETE SECTION I ONLY	$\mathcal{D}_{ace} = 5/$	13/13
I. This will authorize the Teasur NO+ To LYCLLA  pag \$ 10,000.00 to the or	er of the UNION EIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIA	ATION to
and charge the account of	enior dula Accit. No	.: 2097
Purpose: Dayment for	Class of 2013 Senior picnic	
Slow Juls Club of Activity	Figulty Adviser - Signatu	ıre
II. Account Balance 14,369.3	7 Verified by Well	*
Date 5/20/13 Comme	ent dues still being collected	
III. Approved M Brincipal - Si	Date	
IV. Date Paid	Check No Account No.	o
Processed by		
SUPERINTENDENT'S APPROVAL		,
· ·	Rev. 5/1	1/88 (1476H)

**.** 

Student Organization Fund for Expenditusion SCHOOL UHS	-/2 2/12
ACCOUNT NAME SIN WY DUIS VENDOR COSTA DUI Sol	DATE 5/20//3  ACCT.# 2097  NOT to exceld  AMOUNT \$10,000.00
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE	CE(S):
payment of Class of 2013 Senior pic	me
In accordance with the Student Organization Funds – Policy of the referenced expenditure in excess of \$1,000.00	and Procedure Manual, I request approval
Lauril DelGuercio NAMIL Haurulle Murcio SIGNATURE	
BOARD APPROVAL DATE: 6/18/13	
Per the Student Organization Funds – Policy and Procedure I approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administr for the purchase of goods and services greater than \$1,000.00	
I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.	
JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY	DATE
Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator	DATE :

1	o insure the So	GETY OF F	ne Stude	nts preas	SE MOOR
a	teacher or Secu		$\circ$	1	
A	allable at Grove	Costa	del Sol	3010	
+	o check Student	S 2443 Vauxhall Ro	oad, Union, NJ 07083		ng out in
10	rasstudents.		• Fax (908) 687-1033		thers brove in
C.C.	rive.		ostadelsolnj.com	and wart	for Checkin.
		OUTING	CONTRACT		
	Received from:	igh Chasic	1 2013 L	, here	inafter called Renter,
÷	the sum of: \$\\\ 50000 \  100	o O Fice Hu	undred dall	<u>ars.</u>	as a deposit for
	Outing to be held at the Costa del Sol, h	ereinafter called Owner, o	n Thursday	(274Lof)	Tune 2013)
	the day of (UT)		$3$ , during the ours of $\perp 1$	<b>D</b> to <u>3</u> P.M., i	at the price per adult
	(ages 12 and up) of				
	Renter bereby guarantees that	adults will attend th	e Outing: L	t printe are those or it has a recognition of the	الميانية والمنافعة المنافعة ال
	STANDARD Hamburgers Breft-Book	CLAMS	Menu DINNER Minute Steak	SANDWICHES Hot Ploast Beef	EXTRAS
	Frankfurters Soft Drinks Italian Sausage Coffee & Tea	on the half shell	Sandwict  Thin slices of	on fresh rolls with gravy.	Chips
	Potato Salad Macaroni Salad Barbecue Beef on a Bun Cole Slaw Corn on the Cob (in season)	. and Olam Dfoth	lèan beer, grilled, served on a bun	Served for 2 hrs.	Croan)
	Clam Chowder Condiments	served for hirs. (strictly dependent on local availabilits)	with fried onions. Served continuously.		
	Price Adults //6.00				Erel ,
	(add across) Children		<u>4</u>	1	TOTAL
15					
•	The above prices are exclusive of any add 7% N. J. State sales tax, and the addition of spe	itional charge due to the follow cial police officers pay, etc. wh	ving paragraph and the total o ilch must be paid by Renter,	If these charges are subject	to 15% service charge,
	The Balance Due on this Outing Contract due hereunder, the undersigned shall pay in a fees, if any.	is to be paid on the date of the ddition to all other amounts d	Outing, and the undersigned ue, an amount equal to the re	hereby agrees in case pay easonable costs of collecti	ment is not made when on including attorneys
	The Renter hereby agrees to hold the Ow or whatever that might arise in connection with				
	direct planning and supervision of the Renter.  The Owner hereby reserves unto itself the	e right to cancel this contract:	at any time, upon notice and	the parties hereto agree th	at with the return of the
to , ,	deposit this contract shall terminate and for all in the event Renter cancels this Outing, Re	ntents and purposes become	null and yold، المراجعة المرا	ragional de de la companya de la co	at all to the person of the
	Notice of cancellation must be provided				
	<ol><li>Once notice of cancellation is received forth in this agreement, without further liability to</li></ol>			parties for an Outing on the	scheduled date as set
	<ol> <li>If Owner is able to contract with anoth guarantee as set forth herein, and for at least th any further liability under this contract.</li> </ol>	er party for an Outing on the e same adult price as set forth	scheduled date as set forth i herein, Owner agrees to retu	n this agreement, for at lea m Renter's initial deposit a	ast the same minimum nd release Renter from
	4. If Owner is unable to contract with ano	ther party for an Outing on the	e scheduled date as set forth	in this agreement, for at le	ast the same minimum.
	guarantee as set forth herein, and for at least th minimum guarantee as set forth herein, multip	lied by the per person adult p	rice as set forth herein, plus t	he cost of any special men	u items ordered by the
	Renter which the Owner has already obtained the following schedule: If notification of cancel	lation is provided at least 7 d	ays prior to the scheduled de	ite, the percentage shall be	33%. If notification of
	canceliation is provided at least 3 days prior to prior to the scheduled starting time as set forth i starting time as set forth herein, the percentage	nerein, the percentage shall be			
	<ol><li>Any monies required to be paid by the F in the event the Owner is unable to provide</li></ol>				
	make reasonable substitutions or to credit to the the item or items times the estimated consumpt	e Renter final invoice for 🕸 C	uting an amount equal to the	product of the Owners sea	by reserves the right to sonal average cost for
	The Costa del Sol premises will be availal contract and the Costa del Sol premises must Contract:	be cleared by Renter no later	than one-half your after the	scheduled ending time as	set forth in this Outing
) · · · <del>- · · ·</del>	Renter hereby agrees to assume respons same.	ibility for any damage sustain  -	ed to Owners premises as a r	result of the Outing caused	by persons attending
	The Owner hereby reserves the right to sur or otherwise improper, and Renter agrees to c contract guarantee, whichever is greater times t	harge for an Outing so térmir	nated shall be the amount eq	uatto the product of the to	Outing to be disorderly otal attendance or the
	All liquor consumed on premises must be p	Ĭ,	'	Oroug and the service of	i== #==
	If this function is for a Company, Organizat whose signature appears below, are both liable contract.	for payment and each shall be	I Company, Organization, or C Individually liable for paymen	aroup and the person mak It of all monies required to b	ing the arrangements, se paid pursuant to this
	Contract.			$\begin{array}{cccc} A & & & & & & \\ A & & & & & \\ & & & & &$	
1	Please sign and return			Costa del Sol	
,	with the deposit. One Copy will be signed and		Renter		75/13 Date
:	returned to you	. V	3 6 12 4 14		
4	Thanƙ You		Title		Dal a
٠.	Must be Returned by 320/13		1. July		3/8/12
			(Manager\- Costa del Sol)		Date

$\mathcal{I}$	. This will authorize the Teasurer of the UNIC	ON HIGH SCHOOL BOOSTER ASSOCIATION to
	pay $$\frac{20,335}{6}$$ to the order of $A$	Paxams
	and charge the account of AP Test	ing Accit. No. 2025
	Purpose: To pay for	AP Exams
	<u> </u>	
,	Af Tisting	L Hergy
	Club or Activity	Faculty Adviser - Signature
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
ΙĮ.	Account Balance \$28,839.91 Verified	by (AOI)
	Date 5/30/13 Comment	
III.	Approved .	Date
	Principal - Signature	
IV.	Date Paid Check No	Account No
•	Processed by	
	SUPERINTENDENT'S APPROVAL	

School Organization Fund for Expenditure School OHS  ACCOUNT NAME AP TIDUNG  VENDOR AP SHAMS	DATE 5/30/13 ACCT.# 2025 AMOUNT 22,335.00
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S	5):
In accordance with the Student Organization Funds – Policy and of the referenced expenditure in excess of \$1,000.00	l Procedure Manual, I request approval
Laurie DelGuercio NAME SIGNATURE  P	
BOARD APPROVAL DATE: 6/18/13	
Per the Student Organization Funds – Policy and Procedure Man approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator for the purchase of goods and services greater than \$1,000.00	ual, student bodies, only with written , may obligate themselves by contract
I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.	
JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY	DATE
Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator	DATE .

# CollegeBoard inspiring minds

AP Exam Ordering

AP Exam Invoice: Program Copy

5/28/113 14:27

Make check payable to AP Exams and mail this invoice with payment by June 15th, 2013 to:

AP Program

P.O. Box 6671 Princeton, NJ 08541-6671

311510 UNION HIGH SCHOOL

2350 N 3RD ST UNION, NJ 070835049 AP Coordinator Name (

Phone:

AP Coordinator Email:

Check Number:

This invoice cannot be processed if the following information is not provided. Please sign all copies.

I verify that all of the information provided is accurate to the best of my knowledge, and may be used by the State as

	F 1)	assistance contributio	
-ancismentation of	TIES THE	i aggigtange contributio	n
docaille litation in			.,,
V/	/	N I # X A	

Jund WHEVG

Signature	,	Print Name	(	J
Fees	ş 19	and f		
Items		Quantity	Fee per Item	Total
A. Used exams	42 (C.1638v) 824	310	\$81.00	\$25,110.00
B. Unused exams		5	\$13.00	\$65.00
C. Late Testing Exam sur	rcharge	1	\$40.00	\$40.00
D. Exam Orders placed a	fter the Extension Deadline	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
E. Score Labels		0	\$75.00	\$0.00
F. Late-payment fee		. 0	\$200.00	\$0.00
Total Fees				\$25,215.00

			e ser e e e e e e e e e e e e	the second control of the second
Credits		e je Br		1
Items		Quantity	Credits per Item	Total
G. Payments				. \$0.00
H. Unused Exams Used as	Reader Copies	0	\$13.00	\$0.00
I. Credit for exams replace	d by alternates	0	\$13.00	\$0.00
J. Credit for Late Testing E	xam surcharge	1	\$40.00	\$40.00
K. College Board fee reduc	tions	40	\$26.00	\$1,040.00
L. Contractual credit		7.4 O	\$0.00	\$0.00
M. Option 1 New Jersey Fe	e Reduction	40	\$45.00	\$1,800.00
N. Option 2 New Jersey Fe	e Reduction	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
Adjustments				\$0.00
Total Credits		•		\$2,880.00
AMOUNT YOUR INSTITU	ITION OWES THE AP PROGRA	AM		\$22,335.00

	· ·	- 4			Date /	Tan (30)	٠
I	This will authorize .	the Teasurer	of the UNION I	· HIGH.SCHOOL,	BOOSTER ASS	· /·	
	pay \$ 2,400:00	to the order	of Catu	me Work	1 Cónso	lideted	
	_ and charge the accoun	t of Spr	minice		Acc 1t	. No. 7	+
• • •	Purpose: Paper	MII RIS	Sty Sty	Coshun	Revi	41	
	Club or Activi	ty .		Faculty Adv	iser – Sia	nature	·
•	* * * * * * * * *	* * * * * * *	* * * * * * *	· 	ů.		
II.	Account Balance \$94	57.92	Verified by	(4DOD)			. •
	Date 5/30/13	_ Comment_	·	. + /			
III.	Approved				)ate		
	Princ	ipal - Signat	ture .	<u> -</u>			
IV.	Date Paid		Check No.		Accoun	: t No	
	Processed by	· ·	. '			•	
5	SUPERINTENDENT'S APPROVA	AI,	*	_			
				<u> </u>	Rev ,	5/1/88 (1.	476HJ

Student Organization Fund for Expenditure in Exce	ss of \$1 000 00
SCHOOL (147)	-1-1-
ACCOUNT NAME Spring Musical	DATE \$\\\ \30\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
VENDOR COSTUME World Consolidated	ACCT.# 2077
- HOULUAND	AMOUNT 2,400.00
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):	•
Paper Mill Rising Star costume rental	
744004	
In accordance with the Student One	-
In accordance with the Student Organization Funds – Policy and Procedur of the referenced expenditure in excess of \$1,000.00	e Manual, I request approval
Laurie Del Gyercio	† <i>i</i>
NAME	
FALLIL MULLIU SIGNATURE	
BOARD APPROVAL DATE: 6/18/13	
Per the Student Organization Funds - Policy and Providence	ن پر پر در دو به هم در
Per the Student Organization Funds – Policy and Procedure Manual, stude approval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may oblior the purchase of goods and services greater than \$1,000.00	nt bodies, only with written igate themselves by contract
3 30000 and services greater than \$1,000.00	
I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.	
JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY	DATE
Ad (17) XX	<u>.                                  </u>
Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator	DATE

#### COSTUME WORLD CONSOLIDATED

# Invoice

#### 950 SOUTH FEDERAL HWY DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33441

Date	Invoice #
5/24/2013	2038

Bill To	Ship To	
Union High School 2350 North 3rd Street Union, N.J. 07083 Attn: James Mosser		

P.O. Number	Terms	Rep	Ship	Via	F.(	O.B.		Project
	Net 30	JD	5/24/2013					
Quantity	Item Code	<u></u>	Descript	ion	1	Price Ea	ich	Amount
27 R		Cats Production Costume Renta Shipping	a - Rising Star Awar				85.00	2,295.00 105.16
						Total		\$2,400.16

/// Situation of Fund for Expenditure in E	xcess of \$1,000.00
SCHOOL UT	DATE_ 6/6/3
ACCOUNT NAME SINIUM + 10M	ACCT.# 2012
VENDOR Maytair Farms	Approx. @Loo,000.0
FURFOSE OF EXPENDITURE (ATTACH APPROPRIATE INVOICE(S):	•
That payment for senior prim	
exact amount & bill to follow	
In accordance with the Student Organization Funds – Policy and Proc of the referenced expenditure in excess of \$1,000.00	edure Manual, I request approval
Laurie Del Guarcio	7
Lawrie Del Lucie	
IGNATURE	•
BOARD APPROVAL DATE: 6 18 13	
Per the Student Organization Funds – Policy and Procedure Manual, sapproval of either/or the Board Secretary/Business Administrator, may for the purchase of goods and services greater than \$1,000.00	student bodies, only with written y obligate themselves by contract
I approve the purchase of goods/services per the attached.	
JAMES J. DAMATO, BOARD SECRETARY	
	DATE
Manuel E. Vieira, Business Administrator	DATE
	DAIE -

Rev. 5/1/88 (1476E)